County

Equality & Opportunities Officer (self-identify within one of the Union’s liberation forums)

e Number of seats to filll

o Valid votestPk)
e Spoiled Ballot coun@

Candidates

Emmanuel Adeyemi-Abere
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

International & Faith Officer (reserved for a student from overseas)

e Number of seats to filll

o Valid votest

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
204.0 Yes
19.0 No
0.0
0.0
223.0



« Spoiled Ballot count]|

Candidates

Sonja Dembo
Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Media and Communications Officer

e« Number of seats to filll

o Valid votesthl
« Spoiled Ballot count]]

Candidates

Josh Wynn

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
201.0 Yes
14.0 No
0.0
0.0
215.0
Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.
213.0 Yes



Candidates

Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

President

¢ Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votes
« Spoiled Ballot count]]

Candidates

Callum Slater

Charley Butcher
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
12.0 No
0.0
0.0
225.0
Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.
152.0 Yes
No
No




Candidates

Differential loss

Totals

Socials and Events Officers

e« Number of seats to filll

o Valid votesthl
« Spoiled Ballot count]]

Candidates

Jessica Todd

Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Vice President Socials, Sports & Events

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

0.0

247.0

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

203.0 Yes
22.0 No
0.0

0.0

225.0



e Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votes
e Spoiled Ballot countﬂ

Candidates

Henry Blackburn
Katie Antonia Aspin
Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Vice President Welfare, Equality & Diversity

¢ Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votes
« Spoiled Ballot count]]

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

136.0 Yes
No

No

0.0

224.0



Candidates

Elisha Moreton
Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 [Elected?

1st Prefs.
206.0 Yes
18.0 No
0.0
0.0
224.0

Women’s+ Sports Officer (reserved for self-defining woman+)

e« Number of seats to filll

o Valid votesti B
e Spoiled Ballot count}|

Candidates

Lucy McFegan
Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable

Differential loss

Stage 1 [Elected?

1st Prefs.
201.0 Yes
14.0 No
0.0
0.0



Candidates

Totals 215.0

Women’s+ Welfare Officer (reserved for self-defining woman+)

e Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votes
e Spoiled Ballot count]|

Candidates

Niamh Cartwright
Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 [Elected?
1st Prefs.

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
200.0 Yes
17.0 No
0.0
0.0
217.0
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