County

Equality & Opportunities Officer (self-identify within one of the Union's liberation forums)

• Number of seats to fill **1**

• Valid votes 223

Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Emmanuel Adeyemi-Abere	204.0		Yes
Reopen Nominations	19.0		No
Non transferrable	0.0		
Differential loss	0.0		
Totals	223.0		

International & Faith Officer (reserved for a student from overseas)

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 215

• Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs. Elected?
Sonja Dembo	201.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	14.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	215.0	

Media and Communications Officer

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 225Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs. Elected?	
Josh Wynn	213.0	Yes

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Reopen Nominations	12.0		No
Non transferrable	0.0		
Differential loss	0.0		
Totals	225.0		

President

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 247Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.
Callum Slater	152.0	Yes
Charley Butcher	84.0	No
Reopen Nominations	11.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	247.0	

Socials and Events Officers

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 225Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.
Jessica Todd	203.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	22.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	225.0	

Vice President Socials, Sports & Events

- Number of seats to fill **1**
- Valid votes 224
- Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.
Henry Blackburn	136.0	Yes
Katie Antonia Aspin	77.0	No
Reopen Nominations	11.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	224.0	

Vice President Welfare, Equality & Diversity

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 224Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Elisha Moreton	206.0		Yes
Reopen Nominations	18.0		No
Non transferrable	0.0		
Differential loss	0.0		
Totals	224.0		

Women's+ Sports Officer (reserved for self-defining woman+)

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 215
 Spoiled Ballot count 1

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.	•
Lucy McFegan	201.0	Yes	
Reopen Nominations	14.0	No	
Non transferrable	0.0		
Differential loss	0.0		

Candidates	Stage 1st Pref	1 Elected?
Totals	215.0	

Women's+ Welfare Officer (reserved for self-defining woman+)

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 217Spoiled Ballot count 1

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Niamh Cartwright	200.0		Yes
Reopen Nominations	17.0		No
Non transferrable	0.0		
Differential loss	0.0		
Totals	217.0		